1€¢

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
105 10 ®I1132-3716202 4 4 4 Bunt M6x16 Screw M6x16
11 250508-1129 459553 1054 6 6 6 laiixa M6 Nut M6
12 ®I1132-371611( 457342 2829 2 2 2 ¥Y3en amopTtu3sanuu 3agHero ¢hoHaps B cbope Rear light cushioning unit in assy
13 ®I1132-371612( 457342 5834 2 2 2 OcHoBaHue 3aaHero ¢hoHapsi B cbope Rear light base in assy
14 ®I1133-3716019 4 4 4 Jepxatesb MpyXHHbI Spring holder
15 ®I1133-3716014 45 7342 5915 2 2 2 Mpyxuna Spring
16 ®I1132-371613( 457342 4108 6 6 6 JlammnonepxaTenb Lamp holder
17 452-371642( 453111 4404 2/-* - - Haknanka 3amurtHas 3angHero ¢poHapsi Rear light protective cover plate
18 240620-1129 459622 1018 8/-* - - BuHT 4x18 Screw 4x18
19 293158-1129 459952 6048 8/-* - - Laii6a 4,2 Washer 4.2
20 452-371632( 4531114399 2/-* 2 - YmioTHUTE b 3aAHET0 (hoHaps Rear light seal
21 252134-112 459816 6045 9/-* 9 - [aii6a 6 mpyXuHHAs Spring washer 6
22 452-3716329 45 3111 4400 4/-* 4 - Iajiba ynopHas KpeIuieHus 3a1Hero GoHaps Rear light fastening fthrust washer
23 ®I1135-37160104B 45 7372 0043 1 1 1 ®oHapb 3aIHET0 X012 aBTOMOOWIIS Backing lamp
24 452B-3716334{01 45 3111 5529 1 1 1 Kpbriika k1emmbl hoHapst 3agHero xona Backing lamp terminal cover
25 1/32762/01 459962 2395 2 2 2 Bunt M6x16 Screw M6x16
26 252004-1129 459811 1205 2 2 2 [aii6a 6 Washer 6
27 252234-1129 459816 1474 4 4 4 Iait6a 6 npyxxuHHas 3y6uaTast Toothed spring washer 6
28 3741-3716334 453111 4403 1 1 1 Yrnoruurens GpoHapst 3aaHero xona Backing lamp seal
29 ®I1135-3716104 457372 5935 1 1 1 Kopryc ¢onaps B cbope Light body in assy
30 ®ri25-3711134 457332 1788 4 4 4 [aii6a Washer
31 ®I1135-3716101| 1 1 1 Kopryc donaps 3amHero xona Backing lamp body
32 ®I1135-3716114 1 1 1 VY3en amoprusaumy (oHapst 3aIHero xona B cbope  Backing lamp cushioning unit in assy
33 ®I1135-3716203 457372 5177 1 1 1 [Ipoxnanka dboHapst 3aqHero xozxa Backing lamp gasket
34 DI1135-3716204 457342 5219 1 1 1 PaccenBarenn Lens
35 3303-371603d 1* - 1 ngHmTeﬁH KPETUIEHNS 3aJHETO MPOTUBOTYMAaHHOTO Rear fog lamp bracket
OHapsI
36 3962-371601q 457372 5615 1 1 | 3amHKi1 IPOTUBOTYMAHHBIN (POHAPH Rear fog lamp
37 220053-1129 459432 1055 6 6 6 Bunr M4x14 Screw M4x14
38 250510-1129 459553 1055 5% - 5 laiika M8 Nut M8
39 252155-112 459816 6006 5% - 5 [aii6a § npyxuHHas Spring washer 8
40 210390-1129 459382 1056 4* - 4 Bont M8x75 Bolt M8x75
41 3303-3716329 1* - | KponuireitH KperuieHust 3aqHero poHapst Rear light bracket
42 3303-3716324 1* - 1 KponunreitH kperuieHus: 3aqHero poHapst Rear light bracket
* - Ilns aBTomoomneit YA3-3303 u YA3-33039
For automobiles YA3-3303 and YA3-33039
IMoarpymna 3717.@onapn ocBemeHHs HOMEPHOTO 3HAKA
Subgroup 3717. Licence Plate Light
106 1 3741-3717014 457372 6037 1 1 1 ®oHapb ocBellieHUss HOMepHoro 3Haka PI1131 Licence plate light ®I1131 in assy

B cbope


http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3716202
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3716110
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3716110
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3716120
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3716015
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3716014
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3716130
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3716420
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3716320
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3716329
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3716010
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3716010
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3716334
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3716336
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3716100
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3711134
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3716101
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3716203
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3716204
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3716030
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3716325
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3716324
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3717010

(454

~N OO a A~ 0N

®ri132-371620
®ri132-3716123

®ri132-3716100
®r1130-3716160
®ri132-3716101
A12-21-3

452-3716420

240620-MN29
293158-M29
452-3716320
252134-MN2
250508-MN29
452-3716329

23 ®N135-3716000-B
24 452B-3716334-01

E) 9 on132-3716204

L1 0 ®N132-3716202

250508-MN29

®ri132-3716110
®ri132-3716120
®ri133-3716015
®ri133-3716014
®ri132-3716130

Puc. 105. ®onapu 3annue (3716)

Fig. 105. Rear lights (3716)

1132762/01
252134-MN2
252004-MN29
250508-MN29
252234-MN29
3741-3716336
®ri135-3716100
250508-MN29
Pr125-3711134
®ri135-3716101
®ri135-3716110
®ri135-3716203
A12-21-3
®ri135-3716204

3303-3716030
3962-3716010
220053-MN29
250508-MN29
252234-MN29
250510-M29
252155-M2
3303-3716325
210390-M29
3303-3716324



€ee

I 2| 3 + 5 6 7 8 9
106 2 ®Ir'125-3711133 1 1 1 BonT kperieHust KphIIKT Cover bolt
3 252154-T12 459816 1005 1 1 1 [aii6a 6 mpykMHHAS Spring washer 6
4 250508-1129 459553 1054 2 2 2 laitka M6 Nut M6
5 252134-112 459816 6045 2% - 2 [1aii6a 6 npyXuHHas Spring washer 6
6 252234-1129 459962 6216 2/-* 2 - Iait6a 6 npyxxuHHas 3yGuaTtast Toothed spring washer 6
7 ®I1131-3717100 1 1 | OcHoBaHue ¢oHapst B coope Light base in assy
8 452-3717240 4531115184 1 1 | INpoxnanka dhoHapst ocBelleHUs HoMepHoro 3Haka  Licence plate light gasket
9 DIT1131-3717203 457372 6545 1 1 1 [Mpokianka paccenBaresst hoHapst Lens gasket
10 Al2-5 34 6621 2135 1 1 1 Jlamria seKTpuyeckas Bulb
11 OI1131-3717204 1 1 1 Pacceusarenb Lens
12 ®I1130-3716123 457372 5794 1 1 1 1aii6a yrioTHUTEIbHAS Sealing washer
13 dI1131-3717111 1 1 1 Kprika ocHoBaHMST (DOHAPST OCBEIIEHUST Light base cover
* - lnsa aBromoowmteit YA3-3303 u YA3-33039
For automobiles YA3-3303 and YA3-33039
IMoarpymna 3720. BoikinouaTem CHTHAJIA TOPMOKEHHAS
Subgroup 3720. Stop Light Switches
106 14 469-3720010 457373 4433 1 1 11 Boixkimiouarens curHana TopmoxxeHust BK412 Stop light switch BK412
15 354375-1129 453111 5487 2 2 2 laiika M12x1,5 Nut M12x1.5
16 BK424-3720000 457373 1035 1 1 1 BrikiiouaTtesib CUTHAJILHOTO YCTPOMCTBA Warning device switch
17 469-3720125 454316 2880 1 1 1 HakoHeuyHUK BBIKJTIOUATEISI CUTHAIA TOpMOXKeHUsT  Stop light switch tip
Ioarpynna 3721. Caraajsi 3ByKoBbi€ H KHONKA CHTHAJIA
Subgroup 3721. Horns and Horn Button
107 1 3151-3721010-02 457374 2155 1 1 1 Curnan 3BykoBoii 6e3pynopHslit C311 B-01 B coope  Horn C311 B-01 in assy
2 250510-1129 459553 1055 1 1 1 laiika M8 Nut M8
3 252135-112 45 9816 6046 1 1 1 [11aii6a 8 mpyXuHHAast Spring washer 8
4 201454-1129 459346 1520 1 1 1 Bonr M8x16 Bolt M8x16
5 452-3724020-02 453111 4417 1 1 1 ITpoBoa KHOMKM 3ByKOBOT'O CUTHaja B cOope Horn button wire in assy
6 51-3721040 453114 2708 1 1 1 IpyxuHa Spring
7 3741-3721044 1 1 1 N3onsgTop mpoBoaa Wire insulation
8 51-3721030 4531142702 1 1 1 Ceto MPYXMHBI KHOTIKH Button spring seat
9 51-3721035-b 4531142704 1 1 1 [nacTrHa KOHTaKTHAasl B cOope Contact strip in assy
10 51-3721036-b 45 3114 2706 1 1 1 [InacTrHA KOHTAaKTHAS Contact strip
11 469-3721038 454316 3730 3 3 3 Jepkarenb KHOTIKYA 3ByKOBOTO CUTHAJA Horn button holder
12 294198-1129 459952 5067 6 6 6 3akienka 6x14,5 cnenyanbHas Special rivet 6x14.5
13 51-3721028-A 453114 2701 1 1 1 [pyxuHa KHONKU Button spring




1454

4 250508-MN29

.

5 252134-N2 — FT;

re——

6 252234-M29 T

|

1 3741-3717010

2 Or125-3711133

3 252154-N2

®r131-3717100
452-3717240
®r131-3717203
A12-5
®r131-3717204

®ri130-3716123

or131-3717111

Puc. 106. ®oHaphb ocBelieHUsT HOMEPHOTO 3Haka (3717) u BBIKIIOYaTe b CUTHaIa TopMokeHust (3720)

Fig. 106. Licence plate light (3717) and stop light switch (3720)

17 469-3720125




S %4

16

15

14

13

12

1"

10

452-3721020

51-3721025

247545-MN29

51-3721028-A

294198-MN29

469-3721038

51-3721036-b

51-3721035-b

51-3721030

3741-3721044

51-3721040

452-3724020-02 S =/
I e L ~05
201454-1129 J@

252135-M2

250510-M29

3151-3721010-02

Puc. 107. Curnan 3BykoBoii (3721)
Fig. 107. Horn (3721)






